145
LFZVC45 Series
l High power density up to 8 W/in3
l Efficiency up to 90%
l Smallest 45 W adapter
l EN55022-B, FCC Part15 Level B Noise
l Class 2 safety approvals
Features

7
[2
4.
57
]
1.
76
 (4
4.
70
)
NEGATIVE
	 Model Number	 Case Type	 Voltage	 Max. Load	 Min. Load2	 Ripple3
	 LFZVC20FS05E	 FS	 5 V	 4.0 A	 0.5 A	 1.2%
	 LFZVC25FS09E	 FS	 9 V	 2.77 A	 0.2 A	 1.0%
	 LFZVC36FS12E	 FS	 12 V	 3.0 A	 0.0 A	 1.0%
	 LFZVC36FS15E	 FS	 15 V	 2.4 A	 0.0 A	 1.0%
	 LFZVC36FS19E	 FS	 19 V	 1.9 A	 0.0 A	 1.0%
	 LFZVC36FS24E	 FS	 24 V	 1.5 A	 0.0 A	 1.0%
	 LFZVC45FS19E	 FS	 19 V	 2.36 A	 0.0 A	 1.0%
	 LFZVC45FS24E	 FS	 24 V	 1.87 A	 0.0 A	 1.0%
147
AC Input Connector 	 IEC320 C8
DC Output Connector	 Right angle plug; ID: 2.54 mm, OD: 5.54 mm
	 Barrel length: 9.6 mm. Center positive polarity